Caltrans of the project documentation on other projects, for additions to this project, or 
for the completion of this project by others, excepting only such use as may be 
authorized, in writing, by the Consultant. 

4. Any sub-agreement in excess of twenty-five thousand ($25,000.00) dollars, entered, into 
as a result of this Agreement, shall contain all of the provisions of this clause. 

5. Small Business Firms and Nonprofit Organizations Patent Rights. 
E. Patent Rights (Small Business Firms and Nonprofit Organizations): 

1.